
4ª Etapa- III CiPOS
Campus UFRN 21.9.2024

Federação de Orientação do RN

Eraldo Morais De Macedo
CONA
Course : H SENIOR A
Distance : 2500m
Time : 0:19:02 (7'37"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Isaque Asafe Costa Da Silva 0:18:22
3. Luiz Carlos Gonçalves Pennafort Jr. 0:22:26

1. 105 00:00:53 124m 7'07"/km
2. 107 00:00:52 00:01:45 88m 9'51"/km
3. 92 00:00:48 00:02:33 130m 6'09"/km
4. 101 00:02:26 00:04:59 264m 9'13"/km
5. 100 00:01:04 00:06:03 94m 11'21"/km
6. 103 00:02:37 00:08:40 249m 10'31"/km
7. 102 00:01:33 00:10:13 158m 9'49"/km
8. 96 00:03:37 00:13:50 388m 9'19"/km
9. 88 00:01:59 00:15:49 276m 7'11"/km

10. 84 00:01:51 00:17:40 103m 17'58"/km
11. 82 00:00:50 00:18:30 91m 9'09"/km
12. 111 00:00:19 00:18:49 49m 6'28"/km
13. 999 00:00:13 00:19:02 89m 2'26"/km
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